INSPIRATION

FIELD

InspirationField Board of Directors

11:45

12:05

12:05-12:10
12:10-12:15

12:10-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30 - 12:35

12:35 -12:40

12:40 - 12:45

12:45 - 12:50

12:50 - 12:55

12:55-1:15

1:15

Lunch at Home
Call to Order

Public Comment
Infroduce Scholarship Winners

Meeting Minutes - April 2020
Financials - March 2020
Human Resources Director
Adult Services Director
Community Supports Director
Case Management Director
Community Relations Director
Chief Executive Officer

Adjourn

AGENDA

May 4, 2020
11:45am-1:15 pm
GoTo Meeting

612 Adams Ave., La Junta, CO

Helen Hollar

Helen Hollar
Johnnie Deleon

Helen Hollar
Rosa Salo
Candi Hill

Ryan Denahy
Nicole Baylor
Kidron Backes
Caitlin Coffield
Johnnie Deleon

Helen Hollar

Next Board Meeting will be held on June 1, 2020 at 11:45 am

Tiger Field Room, 612 Adams Ave., La Junta, CO 81050
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