AGENDA



May 4, 2020 11:45 am – 1:15 pm GoTo Meeting 612 Adams Ave., La Junta, CO

11:45	Lunch at Home		
12:05	Call to Order	Helen Hollar	
12:05 - 12:10 12:10 - 12:15	Public Comment Introduce Scholarship Winners	Helen Hollar Johnnie DeLeon	Info Info
12:10 – 12:15	Meeting Minutes – April 2020	Helen Hollar	Action
12:15 – 12:30	Financials – March 2020	Rosa Salo	Action
12:30 – 12:35	Human Resources Director	Candi Hill	Info
12:35 – 12:40	Adult Services Director	Ryan Denahy	Info
12:40 – 12:45	Community Supports Director	Nicole Baylor	Info
12:45 – 12:50	Case Management Director	Kidron Backes	Info
12:50 – 12:55	Community Relations Director	Caitlin Coffield	Info
12:55 – 1:15	Chief Executive Officer	Johnnie Deleon	Info
1:15	Adjourn	Helen Hollar	Action

Next Board Meeting will be held on June 1, 2020 at 11:45 am Tiger Field Room, 612 Adams Ave., La Junta, CO 81050